
WVADA CONFERENCE REGISTRATION FORM 
Pre-Registration is Due by March 24 

(Dues includes registration, conference gift, banquet ticket and hospitality room) 

NAME_______________________________________ SCHOOL_______________________________________ 

EMAIL ADDRESS_______________________________ PHONE____________________ SHIRT SIZE__________ 

NIAAA Membership Number (need to take a Leadership Training Class/LTC)_____________________________ 

Pre-Registration 
$245 
$155 
$270 
$125 
$50 
$85 
$85 
$85 
$85 
$85 
$85 

Late Registration 
$270 
NA 

$295 
$150 
NA 

$100 
$100 
$100 
$100 
$100 
$100 

Amount 

_____________ 

_____________ 

_____________ 

_____________ 

_____________ 

_____________ 

_____________ 

_____________ 

C

 
 

  
  

 

 

 
 

 
 

_____________ 

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE _____________ 

 First-Time Attendees to the WVADA Spring Conference 
     *Pre-register and attend the entire conference 
     *You are encouraged to take at least one LTC class 
     *Suggested to take LTC 501 and/or LTC 502 

Make check payable to: WVADA 

Mail registration form and check to: Jamie Tallman, Treasurer 

WVADA 

461 Grassy Ridge Road 

Mount Storm Road, WV  26739 

ROOM RESERVATION INFORMATION 

1.
The WVADA has a block of rooms reserved at the Stonewall Resort for Friday and Saturday nights2.
The WVSSAC has a block of rooms reserved for the Board of Control Meeting for

 

Sunday and

 

Monday nights3.  

Rooms are $119 per night for single or double which includes free parking and internet access

4. Reservations must be made by March 24
5.  After March 24, rooms will be available on a first come basis with no guarantee of room availability
6. To make reservations at Stonewall Resort, go to WVADA Website (wvada.org) to reserve room online
7. Other Information: WVADA Conference Forms can be found at the WVADA Website (wvada.org)
8. Other Information: Registration can also be completed and paid for by using FamilyID which can be found on 

the WVADA Website (wvada.org)

_____________ 
_____________ 

onference Dues for WVADA Members 
Conference Dues for First-Time Attendees (*see below*) 
Conference Dues for Non-Members 
Conference Dues for Retired Members 
Extra Banquet Ticket(s) 
LTC 501 Guiding Foundations and Philosophies 
LTC 502 Strategies for Organization Management 
LTC 510 Legal Issues IV 
LTC 628 Mental Health & Wellness for Student Athletes 
LTC 700 Administration of Middle School Athletic Programs 
LTC 716 Partering with Parents in Building a Positive Culture


	NAME: 
	SCHOOL: 
	EMAIL ADDRESS: 
	PHONE: 
	SHIRT SIZE: 
	NIAAA Membership Number need to take a Leadership Training ClassLTC: 
	Amount 1: 
	Amount 2: 
	Amount 3: 
	Amount 4: 
	Amount 5: 
	Amount 6: 
	Amount 7: 
	Amount 8: 
	Amount 9: 
	TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: 
	I am a firsttime attendee to the WVADA Annual Conference I understand I will have free registration to: 


