## WVADA CONFERENCE REGISTRATION FORM

## Pre-Registration is Due by March 24

(Dues includes registration, conference gift, banquet ticket and hospitality room)

NAMES	SCHOOL		
EMAIL ADDRESS I	PHONE	SHIRT SIZE	
NIAAA Membership Number (need to take a Leadership	Training Class/LTC)		
	Pre-Registration	Late Registration	Amount
Conference Dues for WVADA Members	\$245	\$270	
Conference Dues for First-Time Attendees (*see below*)	\$155	NA	
Conference Dues for Non-Members	\$270	\$295	
Conference Dues for Retired Members	\$125	\$150	
Extra Banquet Ticket(s)	\$50	NA	
LTC 501 Guiding Foundations and Philosophies	\$85	\$100	
LTC 502 Strategies for Organization Management	\$85	\$100	
LTC 510 Legal Issues IV	\$85	\$100	
LTC 628 Mental Health & Wellness for Student Athletes	\$85	\$100	
LTC 700 Administration of Middle School Athletic Program	ns \$85	\$100	
LTC 716 Partering with Parents in Building a Positive Cultu	ıre \$85	\$100	
	Т	OTAL AMOUNT DUI	E

First-Time Attendees to the WVADA Spring Conference

Make check payable to: WVADA

Mail registration form and check to: Jamie Tallman, Treasurer

**WVADA** 

**461 Grassy Ridge Road** 

Mount Storm Road, WV 26739

## **ROOM RESERVATION INFORMATION**

- 1. Rooms are \$119 per night for single or double which includes free parking and internet access
- 2. The WVADA has a block of rooms reserved at the Stonewall Resort for Friday and Saturday nights
- 3. The WVSSAC has a block of rooms reserved for the Board of Control Meeting for Sunday and Monday nights
- 4. Reservations must be made by March 24
- 5. After March 24, rooms will be available on a first come basis with no guarantee of room availability
- 6. To make reservations at Stonewall Resort, go to WVADA Website (wvada.org) to reserve room online
- 7. Other Information: WVADA Conference Forms can be found at the WVADA Website (wvada.org)
- 8. Other Information: Registration can also be completed and paid for by using FamilyID which can be found on the WVADA Website (wvada.org)

<sup>\*</sup>Pre-register and attend the entire conference

<sup>\*</sup>You are encouraged to take at least one LTC class

<sup>\*</sup>Suggested to take LTC 501 and/or LTC 502